
  
Spring 2026 

Calendar of Events   

January 
Tuesday, January 13: 
Thursday, January 15: 
Thursday, January 22: 
Tuesday, January 27: 
Thursday, January 29: 

Stuff-A-Penguin, 11:00am-while supplies last, Student Center First Floor 
General Member Meeting, 1:40pm, Student Center 213 
Lego Party/Lego Batman Movie, 7:00pm, Student Center Ballroom (Limited Space) 
Singer/Songwriter: Allison Mahal, 1:30pm, Student Center Food Court 
Karaoke, 5:00pm-9:00pm, Student Center Food Court 

 
February 

Thursday, February 5:       
Tuesday, February 10:       
Wednesday, February 11:      
Thursday, February 12:       
Tuesday, February 17:   
Wednesday, February 18: 
Thursday, February 19:       

General Member Meeting, 1:40pm, Student Center 213 
Stuff-a-Heart, 11:00am-while supplies last, Student Center First Floor 
Movie: 10 Things I Hate About You, 7:00pm, Student Center Ballroom 
DIY Embroidery Hearts, 11:00am-while supplies last, Student Center First Floor 
Singer/Songwriter: Levi Stephens, 1:30pm, Student Center Food Court 
Comedian: Adam Mamawala, 7:00pm, Student Center Ballroom 
Clash Royale Tournament, 7:00pm -9:00pm, Student Center Ballroom 

 
March 
Tuesday, March 3: 
Wednesday, March 11: 
Thursday, March 12: 
Tuesday, March 17: 
Thursday, March 19: 
Monday, March 30: 

General Member Meeting, 1:40pm, Student Center 213 
Movie: A League of Their Own, 7:00pm, Student Center Ballroom 
Singer/Songwriter: Adam Bohanan, 1:30pm, Student Center Amphitheater 
TatToosday: Temporary Tattoo Parlor, 11:00am -3:00pm, Student Center Lawn 
Singer/Songwriter: Lance & Lea, 1:30pm, Student Center Amphitheater 
FREE Student Cinemark Tickets: Super Mario Galaxy, 10:00am, Student Center 
206 (Must Bring Student ID) 

 

April 

Thursday, April 2: 
Friday, April 3: 
Tuesday, April 7: 
Thursday, April 9: 
Tuesday, April 21: 
Wednesday, April 22: 

General Member Meeting, 1:40pm, Student Center 213 
Cinemark Movie: Super Mario Galaxy, 7:00pm, Conway Cinemark Theater 
Pickleball Night, 5:00pm-8:00pm, UCA Tennis Courts 
Canvas & Coffee, 7:00pm, Student Center Ballroom 
DIY Plant Kits, 11:00am-while supplies last, Student Center Lawn 
Kite Flying, 5:00pm-7:00pm, UCA Intramural Field 

 
This calendar is subject to change.  Please refer to the SAB website, uca.edu/sab, 

or our Instagram, @uca_sab, for up to date information 
 


